
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

17 

339 

88 

29 

Name 

DUDU Schons 

Abner MIGNONI 

Joao Pedro JO 

Rafael BASTOS 

Class 

CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Total Tm 

9:57.505 

10:05.228 

10:07.744 

10:11.182 

Diff 

7.723 

10.239 

13.677 

Gap 

7.723 

2.516 

3.438 

Best Tm 

39.565 

40.156 

40.187 

40.460 

In Lap 

14 

7 

5 

3 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.723 

Avg. Speed 

72,301 

Best Lap Tm 

39.565 

Best Speed 

72,792 

Best Lap by 

17 - DUDU Schons 
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OBS: Resultados sujeitos a vistorias técnicas e/ou desportivas Orbits 
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Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

COPA CENTRO-NOROESTE DE KART 2ª Etapa 

CADETE 

Bateria 2 CAD 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:19:24 

Kartódromo de Guaporé 0,800 km 

29/04/2018 14:15 


